
Wells Parks & Recreation 

Senior Girls Basketball Teams 2021-2022 

 

 

   New Orleans Hornets (Green)     Milwaukee Bucks (Blue) 

Practice: Tuesdays @ 5:15-6:15pm   Practice: Wednesdays @ 5:15-6:15pm 

Coach: Richard Terwillger-Smith    Coach: Andrew Philippe   

Addisyn Avery  4    Aria Adrien   4 

Aleah Bouchard   4    Yukari Fenderson  4 

Lily Desper   4    Laura Minor   4 

Kailey Orben   3    Cameron Morris  4 

Eloise Russell   4    Elizabeth Nadeau  3 

Addison St. Onge  4    Anoki Patel   4 

Ainsley Terwillger-Smith 4    Kinsley Philippe  4 

Aveline Tourigney  4    Leah Wrobleski  3 

Savanah Young  3    Abigail Carpenter  4  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Wells Parks & Recreation 

Senior Girls Basketball Game Schedule 

 

 

Sat Dec 4 @ 10:45am  New Orleans Hornets vs Milwaukee Bucks 

 

Sat Dec 11  @ 10:45am  Milwaukee Bucks vs New Orleans Hornets 

 

Sat Dec 18  @ 10:45am  New Orleans Hornets vs Milwaukee Bucks 

 

Sat Jan 8 @ 10:45am  Milwaukee Bucks vs New Orleans Hornets 

 

Sat Jan 15 @ 10:45am  New Orleans Hornets vs Milwaukee Bucks 

 

Sat Jan 22 @ 10:45am  Milwaukee Bucks vs New Orleans Hornets 

 

Sat Jan 29  @ 10:45am   New Orleans Hornets vs Milwaukee Bucks 

 

Sat Feb 5  @ 10:45am  Milwaukee Bucks vs New Orleans Hornets 

 

Sat Feb 12 @ 10:45am  New Orleans Hornets vs Milwaukee Bucks 

 

Sat Feb 19 *Make-up date if needed* 

 

 

 

***Optional games against Rec Sr boys’ teams if coaches & Rec think this is a good option.  

TBA 

 

 


